2023 June League Outing - West Woods Sleeping Indian/Cottonwood Standard Stableford

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 |Total

Mens' Par 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 72

Mens' Hole Handicap 11 3 9 5 1 17 7 15 13 10 2 12 8 4 18 14 16 6

Ladies' Par 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 72

Ladies' Hole Handicap 13 3 9 11 1 17 7 15 5 14 2 18 4 6 16 12 10 8
Course Stableford

Player 1 Tee Index HCP  |Allow |Points Needed Points

John Allen Iron/Silver 27.2 26 26 10 Totals

John Allen Gross 6 7 6 5 9 4 5 9 5 10 6 5 6 10 5 6 7 7 118

John Allen Stableford Points 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 -6

Player 2

Curt Balcerzak Iron 13.1 12 12 24 Totals

Curt Balcerzak Gross 5 6 5 4 8 7 7 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 6 98

Curt Balcerzak Stableford Points 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 14 -10
Course

Player 3 Tee Index HCP Allow |Points Needed

Pete Friesen Iron/Silver 30 29 29 7 Totals

Pete Friesen Gross 7 10 8 7 10 3 5 7 7 9 9 5 10 10 8 8 8 9 140

Pete Friesen Stableford Points 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 -4
Course

Player 4 Tee Index HCP  |Allow |Points Needed

Marcus Fast Iron/Silver 30 29 29 7 Totals

Marcus Fast Gross 8 10 10 8 6 6 5 5 8 8 10 8 7 8 8 7 8 9 139

Marcus Fast Stableford Points 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 -5
Course

Player 5 Tee Index HCP Allow |Points Needed

Vicki Hubbard Gold 26 26 26 10 Totals

Vicki Hubbard Gross 6 8 6 5 9 3 7 6 7 5 7 4 6 8 5 7 7 7 113

Vicki Hubbard Stableford Points 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 -5
Course

Player 6 Tee Index HCP  |Allow |Points Needed

Travis Hubbard Iron/Silver 27.1 26 26 10 Totals

Travis Hubbard Gross 5 6 6 8 8 4 6 3 6 5 7 5 7 5 5 7 7 7 107

Travis Hubbard Stableford Points 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 8 -2
Course

Player 7 Tee Index HCP  |Allow |Points Needed

Scott O'Hare Iron 12.7 12 12 24 Totals

Scott O'Hare Gross 5 6 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 6 87




Scott O'Hare Stableford Points 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 21 -3
Course

Player 8 Tee Index |HCP Allow | Points Needed

Chris Lundhagen Iron/Silver 28.7 27 27 9 Totals

Chris Lundhagen Gross 8 7 5 5 9 9 10 115

Chris Lundhagen Stableford Points 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 9 0
Course

Player 9 Tee Index HCP  |Allow |Points Needed

Sam Ferris Iron 26.8 28 28 8 Totals

Sam Ferris Gross 7 6 7 7 7 6 8 107

Sam Ferris Stableford Points 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 10 2
Course

Player 10 Tee Index |HCP Allow | Points Needed

Dawn Ferris Gold 29.5 30 30 6 Totals

Dawn Ferris Gross 7 6 5 6 6 10 7 112

Dawn Ferris Stableford Points 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 8 2
Course

Player 11 Tee Index HCP  |Allow |Points Needed

Jabob Skora Iron 17 17 17 19 Totals

Jabob Skora Gross 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 84

Jabob Skora Stableford Points 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 24 5




HI
John Allen
Scott O'Hare
Marcus Fast
Travis Hubbard
Curt Balcerzak
Sam Ferris
Dawn Ferris
Vicki Hubbard
Jabob Skora
Chris Lundhagen
Pete Friesen

27.2
12.7

37
27.1
13.1
26.8
29.5

26

17
28.7
32.8

Player

Gender for Tee

1M
7M
4 M
6 M
2 M
9 M
10 F
5F
11 ™M
8 M
3M

Iron/Silver
Iron
Iron/Silver
Iron/Silver
Iron
Iron
Gold
Gold
Iron
Iron/Silver
Iron/Silver

Entry

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10



Results

Jabob Skora Stableford Points
Sam Ferris Stableford Points
Dawn Ferris Stableford Points
Chris Lundhagen Stableford Points
Travis Hubbard Stableford Points
Scott O'Hare Stableford Points
Pete Friesen Stableford Points
Marcus Fast Stableford Points
Vicki Hubbard Stableford Points
John Allen Stableford Points
Curt Balcerzak Stableford Points

2 T2
2 T2
44
55
66
77
8T8
8T8
10 10
11 11

$60.50
$24.75
$24.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



