

2023 June League Outing - West Woods Sleeping Indian/Cottonwood Standard Stableford																					
Hole		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	Total	
Mens' Par		4	5	4	4	5	3	4	3	4	4	4	3	4	5	3	4	4	5	72	
Mens' Hole Handicap		11	3	9	5	1	17	7	15	13	10	2	12	8	4	18	14	16	6		
Ladies' Par		4	5	4	4	5	3	4	3	4	4	4	3	4	5	3	4	4	5	72	
Ladies' Hole Handicap		13	3	9	11	1	17	7	15	5	14	2	18	4	6	16	12	10	8		
Player 1	Tee	Index	Course HCP	Allow	Points Needed															Totals	Stableford Points
John Allen	Iron/Silver	27.2	26	26	10																
John Allen Gross		6	7	6	5	9	4	5	9	5	10	6	5	6	10	5	6	7	7	118	
John Allen Stableford Points		0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	-6
Player 2																					
Curt Balcerzak	Iron	13.1	12	12	24															Totals	
Curt Balcerzak Gross		5	6	5	4	8	7	7	5	6	5	5	5	6	5	4	4	5	6	98	
Curt Balcerzak Stableford Points		1	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	2	1	2	1	1	14	-10
Player 3	Tee	Index	Course HCP	Allow	Points Needed															Totals	
Pete Friesen	Iron/Silver	30	29	29	7																
Pete Friesen Gross		7	10	8	7	10	3	5	7	7	9	9	5	10	10	8	8	8	9	140	
Pete Friesen Stableford Points		0	0	0	0	0	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	-4
Player 4	Tee	Index	Course HCP	Allow	Points Needed															Totals	
Marcus Fast	Iron/Silver	30	29	29	7																
Marcus Fast Gross		8	10	10	8	6	6	5	5	8	8	10	8	7	8	8	7	8	9	139	
Marcus Fast Stableford Points		0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	-5
Player 5	Tee	Index	Course HCP	Allow	Points Needed															Totals	
Vicki Hubbard	Gold	26	26	26	10																
Vicki Hubbard Gross		6	8	6	5	9	3	7	6	7	5	7	4	6	8	5	7	7	7	113	
Vicki Hubbard Stableford Points		0	0	0	1	0	2	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	-5
Player 6	Tee	Index	Course HCP	Allow	Points Needed															Totals	
Travis Hubbard	Iron/Silver	27.1	26	26	10																
Travis Hubbard Gross		5	6	6	8	8	4	6	3	6	5	7	5	7	5	5	7	7	7	107	
Travis Hubbard Stableford Points		1	1	0	0	0	1	0	2	0	1	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	8	-2
Player 7	Tee	Index	Course HCP	Allow	Points Needed															Totals	
Scott O'Hare	Iron	12.7	12	12	24																
Scott O'Hare Gross		5	6	4	5	6	5	4	5	5	5	4	3	5	5	4	5	5	6	87	

Scott O'Hare Stableford Points		1	1	2	1	1	0	2	0	1	1	2	2	1	2	1	1	1	1	21	-3
Player 8	Tee	Index	Course HCP	Allow	Points Needed																
Chris Lundhagen	Iron/Silver	28.7	27	27	9															Totals	
Chris Lundhagen Gross		8	7	5	5	9	4	5	5	8	4	6	2	8	9	6	6	8	10	115	
Chris Lundhagen Stableford Points		0	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	0	2	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	0
Player 9	Tee	Index	Course HCP	Allow	Points Needed																
Sam Ferris	Iron	26.8	28	28	8															Totals	
Sam Ferris Gross		7	6	7	7	7	4	4	4	7	6	8	4	5	6	6	7	4	8	107	
Sam Ferris Stableford Points		0	1	0	0	0	1	2	1	0	0	0	1	1	1	0	0	2	0	10	2
Player 10	Tee	Index	Course HCP	Allow	Points Needed																
Dawn Ferris	Gold	29.5	30	30	6															Totals	
Dawn Ferris Gross		7	6	5	6	6	3	4	6	6	8	7	4	8	10	6	7	6	7	112	
Dawn Ferris Stableford Points		0	1	1	0	1	2	2	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	2
Player 11	Tee	Index	Course HCP	Allow	Points Needed																
Jacob Skora	Iron	17	17	17	19															Totals	
Jacob Skora Gross		6	6	5	5	6	4	5	4	5	3	4	3	6	5	3	5	4	5	84	
Jacob Skora Stableford Points		0	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	3	2	2	0	2	2	1	2	2	24	5

	HI	Player	Gender	for Tee	Entry
John Allen	27.2		1 M	Iron/Silver	\$10
Scott O'Hare	12.7		7 M	Iron	\$10
Marcus Fast	37		4 M	Iron/Silver	\$10
Travis Hubbard	27.1		6 M	Iron/Silver	\$10
Curt Balcerzak	13.1		2 M	Iron	\$10
Sam Ferris	26.8		9 M	Iron	\$10
Dawn Ferris	29.5		10 F	Gold	\$10
Vicki Hubbard	26		5 F	Gold	\$10
Jabob Skora	17		11 M	Iron	\$10
Chris Lundhagen	28.7		8 M	Iron/Silver	\$10
Pete Friesen	32.8		3 M	Iron/Silver	\$10

Results

Jabob Skora Stableford Points	5	1 1	\$60.50
Sam Ferris Stableford Points	2	2 T2	\$24.75
Dawn Ferris Stableford Points	2	2 T2	\$24.75
Chris Lundhagen Stableford Points	0	4 4	\$0.00
Travis Hubbard Stableford Points	-2	5 5	\$0.00
Scott O'Hare Stableford Points	-3	6 6	\$0.00
Pete Friesen Stableford Points	-4	7 7	\$0.00
Marcus Fast Stableford Points	-5	8 T8	\$0.00
Vicki Hubbard Stableford Points	-5	8 T8	\$0.00
John Allen Stableford Points	-6	10 10	\$0.00
Curt Balcerzak Stableford Points	-10	11 11	\$0.00